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SKF AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000108227

Overview

2024/09/17 18:00:00

Price
196.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 5.14% (9.60)

SE0000108227
SKF B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

7,388 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

197.45 SEK (1,414)
197.60 SEK (817)
187.30 SEK
205.70 SEK
186.90 SEK
186.70 SEK
197.60 SEK
6,141,676
1,213,815,168.01
17,832

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

43

WKN: 4767066

260.00
240.00
220.00
200.00
180.00
|
160.00
140.00

120.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356302,257594913,257594544,257594184,257595363,257595164,171497104,171497106,172412987,202356301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108227&ID_NOTATION=247971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59f18e8a77714933ffd19fcbe770f728cb9883cd4cebbbef7a7589748ea7db51&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b9bb4409fec54cbe&time=1726705145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ef2c0d37ee33768416b81900b681e1218538bb7d64054c41165b5e74edaf105&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67e07cd8167715a47&time=1726705145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e69f5b3fcf7241f5e6e1a98d9743854dcd34701a5db6a66bd63471d46aa23ef9&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d8587ad7a198d573&time=1726705145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9b74abca7105093069ce503b5a8225d9b94dce0f952f3c33d68a343a3c143d6&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1bf951446a9fc21f&time=1726705145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2ba500c275097e6424723464de466e01ab6f01eea719e316881d9164337b66a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=903f7619150171658&time=1726705145&tool=RSC

SKF AB SER. B

Details

2024/09/17 18:00:00

Price

196.30 SEK

Difference (] 5.14% (9.60)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000108227
Symbol SKF B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 7,388 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 197.45 SEK (1,414)
Ask (Ask size) 197.60 SEK (817)
Open 187.30 SEK
High 205.70 SEK
Low 186.90 SEK
Close (prev. day) 186.70 SEK
VWAP 197.60 SEK
Volume (pcs) 6,141,676
Trading volume 1,213,815,168.01
Number of trades 17,832
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.00% +6.95% -3.49%
Perf (abs.) -40.20 +12.75 -7.10
Beta - - -
Volatility 24.54 23.32 31.22

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq Stockholm

Munich

Date

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

Time

22:26

10:49

18:00

08:08

Price

17.255 EUR

16.62 EUR

196.30 SEK

16.435 EUR

185.94 SEK (1,972,117)
187.96 SEK (1,059,018)
208.21 SEK (1,128,000)
205.09 SEK (1,256,300)
240.40 SEK (2024/05/08)
177.75 SEK (2024/09/10)
240.40 SEK (2024/05/08)
163.35 SEK (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.07 26
0.00 6
1,213.82 17,832
0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343249

SKF AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

17:25

17:25

12:21

19:57

19:32

08:08

198.875 SEK 0.00

17.235 EUR 0.00

17.655 EUR  0.00

19.25USD  0.00

1719 EUR  0.00

1643 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10483948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9183465

SKF AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SKF AB

Sven Wingqyvists gata 2 - 415 26 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-31-337-10-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@skf.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rickard
Gustafson

Ann-Sofie
Zaks

Annika Olme

David
Johansson

Fredrik Hallen

Hans Landin

Henry Wang

Joakim
Landholm

Kerstin
Enochsson

Manish
Bhatnagar

Mathias Lyon

Niclas
Rosenlew

Thomas Frost

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Beth Ferreira
Geert Follens
Hock Goh
Jonny Hilbert
Kurt Ove Hakan
Buskhe

Niko Pakalén
Richard Nilsson
Steve Norrman
Susanna
Schneeberger
Therese Friberg

Thomas Eliasson

Zarko Djurovic

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@skf.com
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